Redwood Area Community Center
Men's Basketball League Standings and Game Results 24-Nov-15

Team

Electric Motor
Player's Club
Siouxperstars
Thielen Bus
Croplan

Schneider Ag Services

Kibble Equipment

Game Date

11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/22/2015
11/22/2015
11/22/2015
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Start

5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM

Games

Played Wins Losses
2 2 0
2 1 1
2 1 1
1 1 0
1 1 0
2 0 2
2 0 2

Home

Player's Club

Siouxperstars

Electric Motor Company
Croplan

Player's Club

Electric Motor Company

oT

Losses

[cNeoNoNoNeoNoNe]

Points

74
67

68
54

Points

For

121
117
112
52
7
117
55

Ties Forfeits

[cNeoNolNoNeoNeNe]
[cNeoNolNoNeoNoNe]

Visitor

Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Schneider Ag Services
Kibble Equipment
Kibble Equipment
Schneider Ag Services
Siouxperstars

Points
Against

93
113
110

49

0
142
74

Points

52
56
55
0

61
38

Point
Diff.

28
4
2
3
7

-25

-19

Team
Points

COoORRREN
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