## **Redwood Area Community Center** Men's Basketball League Standings and Game Results 24-Nov-15

	Games			$\mathbf{OT}$			<b>Points</b>	<b>Points</b>	Team	Point
Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	<b>Forfeits</b>	For	Against	<b>Points</b>	Diff.
Electric Motor	2	2	0	0	0	0	121	93	2	28
Player's Club	2	1	1	0	0	0	117	113	1	4
Siouxperstars	2	1	1	0	0	0	112	110	1	2
Thielen Bus	1	1	0	0	0	0	52	49	1	3
Croplan	1	1	0	0	0	0	7	0	1	7
Schneider Ag Services	2	0	2	0	0	0	117	142	0	-25
Kibble Equipment	2	0	2	0	0	0	55	74	0	-19

<b>Game Date</b>	Start	Home	<b>Points</b>	Visitor	<b>Points</b>
11/15/2015	5:00 PM	Player's Club	49	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	52
11/15/2015	5:50 PM	Siouxperstars	74	Schneider Ag Services	56
11/15/2015	6:45 PM	Electric Motor Company	67	Kibble Equipment	55
11/22/2015	5:00 PM	Croplan	7	Kibble Equipment	0
11/22/2015	5:50 PM	Player's Club	68	Schneider Ag Services	61
11/22/2015	6:45 PM	Electric Motor Company	54	Siouxperstars	38